3rd Masters International Thialf Record Races

Thialf - Heerenveen
15 en 16 maart 2023

Klassement 2. Allround Normal

@ International Masters'
Speed Skating Committee

Naam

Cat

Land

500

3000

1500

5000

Punten

O 00 N O U A W N R

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

13 Frank Erik Tindvik

24 Timon Nieuwenstein
140 Andrus Kuusk

21 Ville Mannisto

90 Daan Spoelstra

40 Stijn Verhagen

34 Ed de Looze

29 Gijs van Cappelle

85 Imme Kampen

48 Pekka Aho

18 Laura den Otter

36 Fietje van Bochove

8 Stephan Haueisen

33 Kees Verdouw

93 Eskil Andersson
144 Frank Giinther
100 Kathleen Toth

97 Doede Wind

76 Ad Kemp

H40
HSB
HSB
H40
H45
H45
H55
HSB
D40
H55
D40
DSB
H55
H75
H55
H60
D45
H45
H65

NOR
NED
EST
FIN
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
FIN
NED
NED
GER
NED
SWE
GER
SUl
NED
NED

41.80 (3)
40.31 (1)
41.26 (2)
42.41 4
43.01 (5)
43.54 (7)
44.69 (9)
43.52 (6)
46.65 (11)
44.04 (8)
47.79 (13)
47.61 (12)
48.71 (14)
49.67 (15)
53.53 (17)
49.77 (16)
54.34 (19)
44.72 (10)
54.26 (18)

4:13.01
4:15.83 (2)
4:20.39 (4)
4:19.29 @3)
4:25.13
4:34.86
4:40.10
4:47.78 (8)
4:49.97 (9)
5:04.80 (12)
5:07.02 (13)
5:04.74 (11)
4:56.16 (10)
5:13.19 (15)
5:09.01 (14)
5:23.48 (16)
5:58.82 (18)
DQ
5:34.75 (17)

1)

5)

6)

7)

2:00.00 (2)
1:59.67 (1)
2:03.79 4)
2:01.92 (3)
2:04.25 (5)
2:08.44 (e)
2:14.81 (9)
2:12.74 (8)
2:17.34 (10)
2:20.51 (11)
2:25.55 (13)
2:23.93 (12)
2:30.85 (15)
2:25.61 (14)
2:30.95 (16)
2:31.14 (17)
2:46.96 (19)
2:12.40 (7)
2:45.85 (18)

7:19.12 (1)
7:42.74 (4)
7:27.64 (2)
7:36.96 (3)
7:47.86 (5)
8:04.48 (7)
8:02.04 (6)
8:17.21 (9)
8:16.73 (8)
8:53.53 (15)
8:44.94 (11)
9:00.63 (16)
8:45.15 (12)
8:48.27 (13)
8:49.62 (14)
9:09.09 (17)
10:14.45 (18)
8:18.83 (10)
DQ

167.880
169.112
170.685
171.961
175.400
180.611
184.513
185.450
190.431
195.029
199.970
200.439
200.868
203.231
208.309
208.972
231.241
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